
Company Name Address Phone E-mail

Aqua Barriers, Inc. P.O. Box 95

    Norfolk, MA 02056

508-520-1859 info@aquabarriers.net

Ranch Roofing 1191 Mass Ave

Arlington, MA 02476

339-707-5093  info@RanchRoofing.com

The Twelfth Century 

Slate Roofing 

Company

Douglas L. 

Raboin

10 Spring Valley Rd

Burlington, Ma 01803

(617) 666-3888 slateroofer@verizon.net

Roof Repairs 9240 Revere Street,

Winthrop, MA  02152

617 846 0900 sales@roofrepairsco.com

Quality Roofing by 

Larry 

30 Sheridan St

Woburn, MA 08101

(781) 789-9711  larryhildebrand@verizon.net

Duval Roofing, LLC PO Box 637

North Reading, MA 

01864

978-664-2557 k.duval@comcast.net

Malden Roofing and 

Gutters

Malden MA 02148  508-816-5716 bob@maldenroofingandgutters.com

GIBSON Roofs, Inc.  Cindy Almeida 369 Winter Street

Hanover, MA 02339

781-826-6344,      

781-826-8063

CAlmeida@GibsonRoofs.com

Corolla Contracting, 

Inc.

Dave Ginivan 617-561-1333

617-561-4726

617-828-4028

Dave@corollaroofing.com

Capeway roofing 

system Inc.

Kathie Rybicki 664 Sanford Rd - 

Westport, MA 02790  

508-674-0800 krybicki@capewayroofing.com

The Aulson 

Company LLC 

Thomas Funk 

Engineer In 

Training 

49 Danton Dr. 

Methuen MA 01844

978-417-6035 tfunk@aulsonllc.com

Jennifer Wrightson Rockwell 

Roofing, Inc.

44 Pond Street

Leominster, MA 

01453

978-537-7825 

x.308

978-537-3867

jennifer@rockwellroofing.com
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Avatar Construction 

Inc.

Nazar Vincent

Operations 

Manager

Office: 617. 714. 

5773 ext. 202

Direct: 781. 488. 

8509

nazar@avatarconstructioninc.com

Dodge Data & 

Analytics

Mirasol 

Ocampo

34 Crosby Dr, 

Bedford, MA 01730

(800) 591-4462 notify@quickbase.com

Nazar Vincent Nazar Vincent

Operations 

Manager

Office: 617. 714. 

5773 ext. 202

Direct: 781. 488. 

8509

nazar@avatarconstructioninc.com
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